Rev. 056.051319
hcsmed.com
Contact your local Concordance Healthcare Solutions Account Manager
®
Distributed by:
Elastic
Bandages

on both ends of the bandage and comes with a colored
starting stitch to easily identify the start of the roll.
Ordering Information
Item # Concordance # Description UOM
HCS5031-25LF 233453 Elastic Bandage, 2” x 4.5yd, Economy 50/Cs
HCS5031-35LF 233454 Elastic Bandage, 3” x 4.5yd, Economy 50/Cs
HCS5031-45LF 233455 Elastic Bandage, 4” x 4.5yd, Economy 50/Cs
HCS5031-65LF 233456 Elastic Bandage, 6” x 4.5yd, Economy 50/Cs
HCS5032-25LF 233457 Elastic Bandage, 2” x 4.5yd, Standard 50/Cs
HCS5032-35LF 233458 Elastic Bandage, 3” x 4.5yd, Standard 50/Cs
HCS5032-45LF 233459 Elastic Bandage, 4” x 4.5yd, Standard 50/Cs
HCS5032-65LF 233461 Elastic Bandage, 6” x 4.5yd, Standard 50/Cs
HCS5033-25LF 233462 Elastic Bandage, 2” x 4.5yd, Premium 50/Cs
HCS5033-35LF 233463 Elastic Bandage, 3” x 4.5yd, Premium 50/Cs
HCS5033-45LF 233464 Elastic Bandage, 4” x 4.5yd, Premium 50/Cs
HCS5033-65LF 233465 Elastic Bandage, 6” x 4.5yd, Premium 50/Cs
HCS5033-611LF 233466 Elastic Bandage, 6” x 11yd, Premium 20/Cs